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        Vendor Lis ng by Booth Number 
Company Booth Name Phone Email 
AHT Wisconsin Windows 2 Sue Leiser 715-823-8223 suel@ahtwindows.com 
Sign Expressions LLC 4 Tim & Rachele Gaines 920-213-3780 shelly.gaines@me.com 
Lu's Crea ons 5 Mary Johnson 920-685-6358 mary@luscrea ons.com 
L&K Produc ons 6 Linda Wokosin 800-366-4189 kathy@landkproduc ons.com 
D & D Collec bles 7 Donna Wokosin   
Char's Custom Crea ons 8 Char Nieland  cnieland12@gmail.com 
Kathy's Purses (Miche) 9 Kathy Brown 920-538-1538 kathyspurses@gmail.com 
Donna Gurak 11 Donna Gurak 630-903-9098 padgurak@aol.com 
Simply Natural Living 12 Nick Jensen 715-881-0772 nickjensen2008@yahoo.com 
Tastefully Simple 13 Melissa Helf 920-540-4001 mehelf@a .net 
Kozee Kri ers 14 Jan Wiswell 715-258-7654 jwis3018@yahoo.com 
R & D Associates (Shaklee) 15 Ruth Cavanaugh 920-385-0601 welnes13@hotmail.com 
R & D Associates (Shaklee) 16 Ruth Cavanaugh 920-385-0601 welnes13@hotmail.com 
Digital Documents 17 Linda Wokosin 920-235-9255 sales@dgtldocs.com 
KaLin Marketplace 18 Linda Wokosin 920-235-9255 sales@dgtldocs.com 
Fine & Dandy 19 Troy Brown 608-516-5225 job10@charter.net 
Abundant Blessings 20 Maria Rangle 920-745-6430 mrangle@abundant-blessingsllc.com 
Chloe & Isabel 22 Brooke Mueller 262-349-0605 brookemueller22@yahoo.com 
Thirty One Gi s 23 Pam Buhrow 920-379-2614 ma weld@a .net 
L'Bri 24 Kimberly Budahn 920-979-3227 kimberlybudahn@yahoo.com 
Alice's Jewelry Crea ons 25 Alice Breit 920-946-3504 aarbreit@yahoo.com 
Mary Kay 26 Wendy Haas 608-335-8984 wjhaas@maqs.net 
LeafFilter North of WI 27 James Mar nez 330-655-7950 mar nez@leaffilter.com 
Scentsy Wickless Candles 28 Kathy Joubert 920-379-8305 kjoubert1@gmail.com 
Avon 30 Colleen Mueller 920-921-1612 cmueller83@charter.net 
Pampered Chef 31 Jessica Antonio 920-979-5377 jsobo a07@gmail.com 
MAK Designs 33 Andrew & Melissa Krsnich 920-216-8456 akrsnich@gmail.com 
Jamberry 34 Tracy Adler 920-858-0994 alluringjams@gmail.com 
Sherri's Cookie Kitchen 35 Sherri Lockwood 414-759-6317 sherriscookiekitchen@yahoo.com 
Millie's Mi ens & More 36 Millie Bri  920-420-5610 millie100@aol.com 

Ki to Health Therapeu c Bodywork 37 Courtney Cowie 920-460-0229 cacowie@gmail.com 

RaeLeighs Crea ons 38 Sheila Stelzl 920-915-4312 raeleighs1@gmail.com 
Dave's Garage Woodshop 39 David Koepp 920-410-1113  



Origami Owl                           Booth ## 
 

Abundant Blessings, LLC      Booth ## 
 

Tastefully Simple                  Booth ## 
 

Freedom Foods, LLC                             Kitchen 

Menu 
 
Spiral’s Gourmet Bu erfly Fries 
 Plain ............................................... $5.00 
 Cheese ........................................... $6.00 
 Cheese & Bacon ............................ $6.00 
 Chili & Cheese ............................... $6.00 
 Parmesan ...................................... $6.00 
 Loaded (All toppings) .................... $7.00 
 
Leinenkugel’s Beer Ba ered Wisconsin 
Cheese Curds ........................................ $6.00 
 
BBQ Pulled Pork Sandwiches ................ $4.00 
 
Grilled Cheese Sandwich ...................... $3.00 
 
Homestyle Soups .................................. $3.50 
 

Lil’ Orbits Mini Donuts Topped with 
Cinnamon & Sugar (1 doz)  ......... $4.00 

 
Hamburger  .......................................... $3.50 
 
Cheeseburger  ...................................... $4.00 
 
Johnsonville Brat .................................. $4.00 
 
Hot Dog  ............................................... $3.00 
 
Assorted Chips & Candy ........... $1.00 - $1.50 
 
Drinks 
 Pepsi Products ............................... $2.00 
 Bo led Water ................................ $1.00 
 Coffee ............................................ $1.25 
 Hot Chocolate ............................... $1.25 
 Hot Apple Cider ............................. $1.25 

Holiday Wonders 
Shopping Expo & 
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L’Bri                                          Booth 24 
 

Sherri’s Cookie Kitchen        Booth 35 Paparazzi                                Booth 44 
 

  Vendor Lis ng by Booth Number (cont.) 
Company Booth Name Phone Email 
Norwex 40 Tiffany Brunhoefer 608-770-5412 tbrunhoefer@gmail.com 
Tupperware 41 Susan Kluball 920-841-1909 skluball@a .net 
Origami Owl 42 Sarah Anderson 920-235-6139 sairabee@yahoo.com 
Paparazzi 44 Kristy  Klink 262-388-1505 kristy.klink@outlook.com 
Arbonne Interna onal 45 Lisa Koepp 715-853-3061 lheineman@fron ernet.net 
Ron's Metal Flowers, LLC 46 Ron Pi  920-213-7216 rpi @new.rr.com 
Karla's Collec ons 47 Karla Kvalheim 608-712-2799 mrskwalls@aol.com 
Style Dots 48 Renee Thompson 920-287-4974 reneethedotlady@yahoo.com 
Sco  & Donna Hemken 49 Sco  Hemken 360-3357988 donna.hemken@aol.com 
Donna's Crea ve Consignment 50 Donna Barth 414-412-1415 dbarber0527@gmail.com 
Donna's Crea ve Consignment 51 Donna Barth 414-412-1415 dbarber0527@gmail.com 
Wildtree 52 Claire Harrison  claire.wildtree@gmail.com 
ALPS Charter School 53 Jamie Horn 715-212-9000 jamie.horn@oshkosh.k12.wi.us 
Trendy Enterprises 55 Chris an Geier 920-865-3338 trendyenterprises54923@gmail.com 
Nancy's Cra s 56 Nancy Spa  920-233-4732 mnance66@hotmail.com 
Infinity Lamps 57 Andrea Daun 920-980-5577 andrea.2210@outlook.com 
Nerium Interna onal 58 Trent & Natalie Emenecker 815-978-1370 everywhereamoomoo@gmail.com 
Inspira ons by Design 59 Heather Goldapske 920-517-5395 heathergoldapske18@hotmail.com 
RAS Products 60 Becky Starkey 715-572-7581 ras_products@yahoo.com 
It Works! 61 Audra Peters 920-810-3233 audrascrazywraps@gmail.com 
KdeighjBeads 62 Kadee Lind 920-810-1351 kdeighjbeads@gmail.com 
Pamba 65 Alyssa Clary 715-569-4063 pamba.adornments@gmail.com 
WillowRokk Coterie 66 Cherie Winquist Peter Wisla 715-891-9093 willowrokk@gmail.com 
WillowRokk Coterie 67 Cherie Winquist Peter Wisla 715-891-9093 willowrokk@gmail.com 
Perfectly Posh 68 Dawn Zielke 414-202-7823 dawn.zielke@gmail.com 
Angel Grandma's Preserves 70 Pa  Emons 715-340-3373 spemons@hotmail.com 
Rita Werner 71 Rita Werner 920-838-2646 sweetandlow@excel.net 
Barefoot Books 73 Lauren Brusewitz 414-899-7016 lauren.brusewitz@gmail.com 
Pumpkin Grandma's Cheesecake 78 Ira Sinclair Jamie Osborne 920-379-4475 jamielynnoh@gmail.com 
Plunder Vintage Jewelry 79 Kimberly Locke  920-609-0583 kim@cherryop calinc.com 
Boonie Mama's Soap 80 Debbie Baldwin 219-613-8454 debbiem02@yahoo.com 
Three Baggy P's 81 Beth Pyle 920-876-4113 threebaggyps@gmail.com 
Two Sassy Sisters 82 Laramie Weiss 608-617-2151 lmweiss38@gmail.com 
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